
Tue Aug 7 Minnesota @ Cleveland (7:05) 

Wed Aug 8 Boston @ Toronto (7:07)

Thur Aug 9 Toronto City Tour

  Boston @ Toronto (7:07)

Fri Aug 10 Minnesota @ Detroit (7:10)

Sat Aug 11 Washington @ Chic Cubs (1:20)

   Cleveland @ Chic White Sox (7:10)

Sun Aug 12 Washington @ Chic Cubs  (1:20)

  Dinner at Harry Caray’s Restaurant

Mon  Aug 13 Washington @ St Louis (7:15)

Tue Aug 14 Cleveland @ Cincinnati (7:05) 

Wed Aug 15 Miami @ Atlanta (7:35)

Thur Aug 16 Fly home today from Atlanta

   or ride our coach back to Charlotte

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte  ●   (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@BroachSportsTours.com

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, 
Hotels, Game Tickets, City 
Tour (in Toronto), Dinner at 
Harry Caray’s Restaurant,  

and Souvenir.

Wrigley Field
Doubleheader day in Chicago
  
Charlotte & Cleveland Departures

• 10 Days
• 12 Teams
• 8 Stadiums
• 10 Games

PRICE PER PERSON:
$2988 double
$2850 triple
$2775 quad
$3490 private

VIP upgrade:  Add $925 for lower  
level infield seats at all games.

Book by April 30 with a 10% 
deposit and receive a

 $400 per person discount.

2018
Great Lakes

August 7th - 16th

to the Mississip

pi


